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Apple model number
A1538
Al1550

A2133
A2124
A2126
A2567
A2568
A2569
A1566
A1567

A2152
A2123
A2153
A2316
A2324
A2325
A2072
A1822
A1823

A1893
A1954

A2197
A2200
A2198
A2270
A2428
A2429
A2430
A2602
A2603
A2604
A2605
A1701
A1709
A1852
A1980
A1934
A2013
A2228
A2068
A2230
A2301
A2377
A2459
A2460

Apple availability

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Design mounts for iPad

iPad type
iPad mini 79" (4™ gen)

iPad mini 79" (5" gen)

iPad mini 8.3" (6™ gen)

iPad Air 9.7" (2" gen)

iPad Air 10.5" (39 gen)

iPad Air 10.9" (4™ gen)

iPad 97" (5 gen)

iPad 97" (6™ gen)

iPad 10.2" (7™ gen)

iPad 10.2" (8™ gen)

iPad 10.2" (9" gen)

iPad Pro 10.5"

iPad Pro 11"

iPad Pro 11" (2 gen)

iPad Pro 11" (3 gen)

Eve availability

end of life

end of life

end of life

end of life

end of life

end of life

end of life

Frame
0625-01-Aluminium
0625-03-Black
0625-04-Satin White
0625-01-Aluminium
0625-03-Black
0625-04-Satin White
0666-01-Aluminium
0666-03-Black
0666-04-Satin White
0630-01-Aluminium
0630-03-Black
0630-04~-Satin White
0670-01-Aluminium
0670-03-Black
0670-04-Satin White
0676-01-Brushed Aluminium
0676-03-Brushed Black
0676-04-Satin White

0630-0T1-Aluminium
0630-03-Black
0630-04-Satin White
0630-0T1-Aluminium
0630-03-Black
0630-04-Satin White
0671-01-Brushed Aluminium
0671-03-Brushed Black
0671-04-Satin White
0671-01-Brushed Aluminium
0671-03-Brushed Black
0671-04-Satin White

0671-01-Brushed Aluminium
0671-03-Brushed Black
0671-04-Satin White

0670-01-Aluminium
0670-03-Black
0670-04-Satin White
0675-01-Brushed Aluminium
0676-03-Brushed Black
0676-04~-Satin White
0675-01-Brushed Aluminium
0676-03-Brushed Black
0676-04-Satin White
0676-01-Brushed Aluminium
0676-03-Brushed Black
0676-04-Satin White

Rounded Cover
0622-01-Brushed Aluminium
0622-03-Brushed Black
0622-04-Satin White
0622-01-Brushed Aluminium
0622-03-Brushed Black
0622-04-Satin White

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable
0632-01-Brushed Aluminium
0632-03-Brushed Black
0632-04-Satin White
0672-01-Brushed Aluminium
0672-03-Brushed Black
0672-04-Satin White

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

0632-01-Brushed Aluminium
0632-03-Brushed Black
0632-04-Satin White
0632-01-Brushed Aluminium
0632-03-Brushed Black
0632-04-Satin White
0672-01-Brushed Aluminium
0672-03-Brushed Black
0672-04-Satin White
0672-01-Brushed Aluminium
0672-03-Brushed Black
0672-04~-Satin White

0672-01-Brushed Aluminium
0672-03-Brushed Black
0672-04~-Satin White

0672-01-Brushed Aluminium
0672-03-Brushed Black
0672-04-Satin White
not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

Rounded Security Cover
0624-01-Brushed Aluminium
0624-03-Brushed Black
0624-04-Satin White
0624~-01-Brushed Aluminium
0624-03-Brushed Black
0624-04-Satin White

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable
0634-01-Brushed Aluminium
0634-03-Brushed Black
0634-04-Satin White
0674-01-Brushed Aluminium
0674-03-Brushed Black
0674-04-Satin White

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

0634-01-Brushed Aluminium
0634-03-Brushed Black
0634-04-Satin White
0634-01-Brushed Aluminium
0634-03-Brushed Black
0634-04-Satin White
0674-01-Brushed Aluminium
0674-03-Brushed Black
0674-04~-Satin White
0674-01-Brushed Aluminium
0674-03-Brushed Black
0674-04-Satin White

0674-01-Brushed Aluminium
0674-03-Brushed Black
0674-04~Satin White

0674-01-Brushed Aluminium
0674-03-Brushed Black
0674-04-Satin White
not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

basalte

Table solution

Table base

0626-12-Satinised Aluminium Portrait
0627-12-Satinised Aluminium Landscape
Table base

0626-12-Satinised Aluminium Portrait
0627-12-Satinised Aluminium Landscape

Table base
0638-12-Satinised Aluminium Portrait
0639-12-Satinised Aluminium Landscape

Curve
0693-03-Black

Table base

0638-12-Satinised Aluminium Portrait
0639-12-Satinised Aluminium Landscape
Table base

0638-12-Satinised Aluminium Portrait
0639-12-Satinised Aluminium Landscape

Curve
0693-03-Black

Curve
0693-03-Black

Curve

0693-03-Black
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Apple model number Apple availability iPad type Eve availability Frame Rounded Cover Rounded Security Cover Table solution
A1876 n/a iPad Pro 129" (39 gen) v 0656-01-Brushed Aluminium  not applicable not applicable
A1895 0656-03-Brushed Black not applicable not applicable
A2014 0656-04-Satin White not applicable not applicable
A2229 n/a iPad Pro 129" (4t gen) v 0656-01-Brushed Aluminium  not applicable not applicable
A2069 0656-03-Brushed Black not applicable not applicable
A2232 0656-04-Satin White not applicable not applicable
A2378 Ng iPad Pro 129" (5" gen) v 0656-01-Brushed Aluminium  not applicable not applicable
A2379 0656-03-Brushed Black not applicable not applicable
A2461 0656-04~-Satin White not applicable not applicable
A2462 not applicable not applicable
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Design docking stations for iPad

basalte

Apple model number

Apple availability

iPad type

Eve Plus availability

Sleeve

Wall cover

Wall base electronics

Table base

A1538 n/a iPad mini 79" (4™ gen) end of life 0121-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A1550 0121-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE

0121-04 Satin White
A2133 n/a iPad mini 79" (5" gen) end of life 0121-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A2124 0121-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2126 0121-04 Satin White
A2567 v iPad mini 8.3" (6" gen) N4 0124-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A2568 0124-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2569 0124-04 Satin White
A2316 Vv iPad Air 109" (4™ gen) V4 0123-01-Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08"
A2324 0123-03-Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2325 0123-04-Satin White
A2072
A2197 n/a iPad 10.2"(7" gen) V4 0122-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A2200 0122-03 Brushed Black 0130-02 - Wall base - USB*
A2198 0122-04 Satin White 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2270 n/a iPad 10.2" (8" gen) va 0122-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08"
A2428 0122-03 Brushed Black 0130-02 - Wall base - USB*
A2429 0122-04 Satin White 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2430
A2602 Vv iPad 10.2" (9 gen) N4 0122-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Available in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08"
A2603 0122-03 Brushed Black 0130-02 - Wall base - USB*
A2604 0122-04 Satin White 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2605
A1980 n/a iPad Pro 11" V4 0123-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Avalable in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A1934 0123-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2013 0123-04 Satin White
A2228 n/a iPad Pro 11" (2™ gen) v 0123-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Avalable in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08"
A2068 0123-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2230 0123-04 Satin White
A2301 v iPad Pro 11" (3 gen) N4 0123-01 Brushed Aluminium 0131-xx - Avalable in all finishes* 0130-01 - Wall base - 24V 0150-01, -03, -04, -05, -07, -08*
A2377 0123-03 Brushed Black 0130-03 - Wall base - PoE
A2459 0123-04 Satin White
A2460

*Finishes (codes)

Aluminium collection Classic collection Fer Forgé collection

xxxx-01 Brushed Aluminium xxxx-05 Bronze xxxx-06 Fer Forgé Grey

* When using the Wall base - USB (0130-02),
the Gigabit PoE adapter (0610-20) is required.

xxxx-02 Brushed Dark Grey xxxx-07 Brushed Nickel xxxx-17 Fer Forgé Gunmetal

xxxx-03 Brushed Black xxxx-08 Brushed Brass xxxx-18 Fer Forgé Bronze

The Wall base - PoE (0130-03) does not provide
data, it is only used as a power source.

xxxx-04 Satin White xxxx-21Rosé xxxx-19 Fer Forgé Rosé




